 1
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
THERMAL MASS FLOW METER
AI.TMF Series
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
Le caratteristiche dichiarate possono cambiare senza alcun preavviso  2
INTRODUCTION
AI.TMF Thermal gas mass flow meter is designed on the basis of thermal dispersion, and adopts method of

Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
Le caratteristiche dichiarate possono cambiare senza alcun preavviso  7
ORDER CODE
Execution
C: Compact
Example:
AI.TMF DN15 C F 316 1.6 T1 AC RS 2
                                  Size            Execution    P.Connection    Material      Pressure        Temp.       P.Supply     S.Output       Option
Description Code:
DN15:  Size
Compact: Execution
Flange: Process Connection
316: SS316
1.6: 1.6Mpa
-40 ~ 200°C: Temperature
AC85 ~ 250V: Power Supply
4-20mA+Pulse+RS485: Signal Output
without External Indicator and Totalizer: Option
R: Remote
Size
DN:  15 ~ 4000
Process Connection
I: Insertion
F: Flange
Material
304: SS304
1.6: 1.6Mpa
Thermal Mass Flow Meter AI.TMF Series
C: Clamp
S: Screw
316: SS316
Pressure
2.5: 2.5Mpa
4.0: 4.0Mpa
Temperature
T1: -40 ~ 200°C
T2: -40 ~ 450°C
Power Supply
AC: AC85 ~ 250V
DC: DC24 ~ 36V
Signal Output
RS: 4-20mA+Pulse+RS485
HT: 4-20mA+Pulse+HART
Option
1: with External Indicator and Totalizer
2: without External Indicator and Totalizer
Sede operativa e Uffici
Via Quintino Sella, 6
10020 Riva presso Chieri (TO)
T (+39) 011 198 218 39 - F (+39) 011 198 371 06
@